
7/7/22, 4:16 PM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - [From BMB | |  Invitation to BMB-UP Diliman PROTECT WPS 2.0 Project Worksh…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1737677788111065561%7Cmsg-f%3A1737677788111065561&sim… 1/2

DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

[From BMB || Invitation to BMB-UP Diliman PROTECT WPS 2.0 Project Workshop
and Exit Presentation on July 12, 2022 via Zoom]
1 message

Joaquin Silvestre <joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com> Thu, Jul 7, 2022 at 3:14 PM
To: ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, ERDB DENR <erdbco@yahoo.com>, ERDB CZFERD
<erdbczferd@gmail.com>, ODIR ERDB <odir.erdb@gmail.com>, Analiza Teh <annateh86@yahoo.com>, USec Anna Teh
<tehanna08@gmail.com>, Aidrian Esdicul <aidrianesdicul@gmail.com>, "Jello D. Ortega" <jdortega@denr.gov.ph>,
red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, ARDTS MIMAROPA
<ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com>, lormelynclaudio@yahoo.com, maricelsawit@yahoo.com, MIMAROPA - CDD
<cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, penropalawan@denr.gov.ph, cenropuertoprincesa@denr.gov.ph, Mariche Bandibas-Natividad
<chebandibas@gmail.com>, "Maria Lourdes Q. Moreno" <mqmoreno@yahoo.com>, Ranee Christina Telosa
<rc.telosa@gmail.com>, Alon Velasquez <ajvelasquez@up.edu.ph>
Cc: Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Desireeeve Maano <desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, Paula de Castro
<pauladecastro05@gmail.com>, Cierra Virginia Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>, Coastal and Marine Division
<cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, Siara Jeanne Nulada <siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Irish
Mikee Wigwigan <irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, cccaque@gmail.com

Dear Usec Anna, RED Claudio, Dir. Ferrer, PENRO Cayatoc and CENRO Velasco,

Greetings!

May we respectfully invite you to the Exit Presentation of the DENR BMB-UP Diliman PROTECT WPS 2.0 Project on
July 12, 2022, via Zoom (link will be shared in this email thread soon). The UP MSI will be presenting its key findings from
the Project Expeditions to the Kalayaan Island Group, and results of analyses of biodiversity, oceanography, habitats,
and threats data and information.

Please see the Provisional Program for the Workshop/Exit Presentation (inset), the Invitation Memo from BMB
(attached), and the Inception Report to provide you a brief background of the PROTECT WPS 2.0 Project.
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For your information and consideration.

Thank you very much!

Respectfully,
Joaquin Silvestre
Assistant Project Coordinator
BMB Coastal and Marine Division
0917 561 8106

2 attachments

BMB Memorandum-Invitation - PROTECT WPS 2.0 2022 Workshop, Exit Presentation on July.pdf
343K

01 Inception Report - PROTECT WPS 2.0 DENR BMB UP Diliman 1st Tranche.pdf
2517K
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